1.5 TriLock implants
Longer straight and T plate
Longer TriLock screws
2.0 TriLock implants
Rotation correction plate
Longer T plates
APTUS Hand System 1.2 – 2.3
NEW
Implants for the Hand
1.5 TriLock implants
Longer straight and T plate
Longer TriLock screws
2.0 TriLock implants
Rotation correction plate
Longer T plates
APTUS Hand System 1.2 – 2.3
NEW
Implants for the Hand
NEW
Ordering Information
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4350.08 straight   8 1
A-4350.17 T 10 (3/7) 1
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4655.11 T   8 (3/5) 1
A-4655.17 T 10 (3/7) 1
A-4655.24 rotation   6 (3/3) 1
A-4655.17
5
4
 m
m
16 mm
1.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 4
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
14 mm A-5250.14/1 1 A-5250.14 5
16 mm A-5250.16/1 1 A-5250.16 5
18 mm A-5250.18/1 1 A-5250.18 5
20 mm A-5250.20/1 1 A-5250.20 5
1.5 TriLock Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 0.8 mm
A-4655.11
4
0
 m
m
16 mm
A-4655.24
3
5
 m
m
13 mm
2.0 TriLock Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 1.3 mm
5 mm
A-4350.17
3
4
 m
m
11 mm
A-4350.08
3
6
 m
m
HAND-03000001_v1 / © 2016-07, Medartis AG, Switzerland. All technical data subject to alteration.� Scale  1 : 1
NEW
Ordering Information
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4350.08 straight  8 1
A-4350.17 T 10 (3/7) 1
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4655.11 T  8 (3/5) 1
A-4655.17 T 10 (3/7) 1
A-4655.24 rotation  6 (3/3) 1
A-4655.17
5
4
 m
m
16 mm
1.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 4
Material: Titanium (ASTM F126)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
14 mm A-5250.14/1 1 A-5250.14 5
16 mm A-5250.16/1 1 A-5250.16 5
18 mm A-5250.18/1 1 A-5250.18 5
20 mm A-5250.20/1 1 A-5250.20 5
1.5 TriLock Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 0.8 mm
A-4655.11
4
0
 m
m
16 mm
A-4655.24
3
5
 m
m
13 mm
2.0 TriLock Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 1.3 mm
5 mm
A-4350.17
3
4
 m
m
11 mm
A-4350.08
3
6
 m
m
HAND-03000001_v0 / © 2016-06, Medartis AG, Switzerland. All technical data subject to alteration. Scale  1 : 1